LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT 1ER AU

4EME DAN MASC ET FEM A
VIERZON

Epreuves
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
5 10pts) BOUCHER Mael (18, CVL) SAINT DOULCHARD JUDO CLUB
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v
+30pts) CHAMPOIX Fanny (18, CVL) JUDO CLUB SANCOINS
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 2D v
(+30pts) MOREAU Mathilde (18, CVL) JUDO CLUB DE DUN
CADETS MCM -
T +27pts) VIGIER Marius (18, CVL) JUDO CLUB SANCOINS
5 10pts) COLLI Matteo (18, CVL) SAINT DOULCHARD JUDO CLUB
JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM -

+s0pts) BIESZCZAD Lucas (18, CVL) JUDO CLUB DE DUN



(+47 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

THIAUX Ruben (18, CVL)
DE HERDT Keryann (18, CVL)

JOURDAINE Kylian (18, CVL)
GROSBOT Renaud (18, CVL)

BATISTA Daniel (18, CVL)
RICHARD Mathis (18, CVL)

ROCHAT Quentin (18, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
TEIXEIRA Victor (18, CVL)

GACOIN Simon (18, CVL)

BILLON Corentin (18, CVL)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

GAILLETON Loic (18,CVL)

BOURGES JUDO

JC BELLEVILLE

U S FLORENTAISE

COM J C E SIME IND

JUDO CLUB DE VIERZON

JUDO CLUB DE DUN

JC BELLEVILLE

SAINT DOULCHARD JUDO CLUB

SAINT DOULCHARD JUDO CLUB

SAINT DOULCHARD JUDO CLUB

JC BELLEVILLE



